(s) that the betow described immovabte property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, NAVSARI Branch,
Secured Cred:tor, witt be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on
28.11.2075, for recovery of Rs. 5,81,182.53 (Five Lakh Eighty One Thousand One Hundred
Eighty Two and Fifty Three Paisa) as on 30.09.2023 Plus Further lnterest and Other Charges
Due to Canara Bank NAVSARI Brarrch. from CHAMPAK SHANKARBHAI PUROHIT
(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & ARJUNLAL DHUKARAII SEN (GUARANTOR).

The reserve price will be Rs.

[...]

H NO D 10 LAXI'AINAGAR 1, BH GOPALNAGAR ERU VIJALPORE, TA JALALPORE
NAVSARI - 396445 MOB:9510158793

NAME: NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NAME: ARJUNLAL DHUKARAM SEN (GUARANTOR)

Address 1 : 40 LAXMINAGAR, VIJALPORE, NAVSARI - 396450 MOB : 997441 1833

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 5,81,182.53 (Five Lakh Eighty One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Two
and Fifty Three Paisa) as on 30.09.2023 Plus Further lnterest and Other Charges Due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Altiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: